27
RAILS “RM” & “RV”
The same calculation criteria used for GR rails is valid for the rails RM/RV. However, the dif-
ferent cage designs (plastic for horizontal application and brass for both horizontal & ver-
tical applications) should be accounted for.
1) Higher load ratings
2) Higher rigidity
3) Better overlapping of the rollers, especially in case of short stroke

for horizontal & vertical stroke
Fixing screws
Ordering example
For vertical movement rails type RM/RV 2535-700 stroke = 480 mm.
2 rails type RM 2535-700
2 rails type RV 2535-700
2 cages type HW 20 LG = 460 mm
4 end pieces type GM 2535
For horizontal & vertical movement - rails of different length type RM 3045-400 match
with rails type RV 3045-800 stroke = 400 mm.
2 rails type RM 3045-400 chamfered
2 rails type RV 3045-800
2 cages type HW 25 Lg = 600 mm
4 end pieces type GV 3045
l 30 40 40 50 60
8,5 11,3 13,9 15,8 15,8
4,6 6,25 7,9 9,5 9,5
M6 M8 M10 M12 M12
6 8 10 12 12
18 23 22 25 35
12 17 18 25 25
5 6 8 10 10
VM6 VM8 VM10 VM12 VM12/L
Ø n
Ø o
d
q
v
t
s
Code
RM/RV
9 2025
RM/RV
2025